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WILLOWBROOK SHOPPING CENTER
3200 CHICHESTER AVENUE, BOOTHWYN, PA
±2,000 - ±21,218 SF AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

property highlights.
• Spaces can be combined to 21,218 SF! 
• Well located neighborhood center within close 

proximity to I-95
• Directly across the street from Chichester High 

School – 1,000+ students
• 50,366 square foot shopping center

JOIN

stats.

TRAFFIC COUNT: VPD *ESRI 2018

 2019 DEMOGRAPHICS*

EST. POPULATION

EST. HOUSEHOLDS

EST. AVG. HH INCOME

9,758

3,903 

$84,220 

76,441

29,041 

$85,310

174,044

65,957

$94,654

1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

MAX SILVER
     office  610.825.5222
      direct  610.260.2672
      msilver@metrocommercial.com
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